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Pernod Ricard

South A.fricct

Building B, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Fhone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 202 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
< Vat Mo, 4670144573 - -

ja_qygr:_ A __3: Bestmade cc t/a
Old Highway Maytime 11136

8/9 Natalia Terrace

Main Road

Kloof 3640

Reguested Date: 2025-01-28 i(:ust_énier PO:’

=
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Old Highway Maytime 11136 Date: 1 2025-01-28

8/9 Natalia Terrace Clistomers: | 8794

WMain Road

Kloof 3640 Pmn;h [ Plant:- i KZND
Warehouse LL: - ; Ref:1725
Order No: ‘ 1405525 S0
Uiquor License: | KZNLA/0411140343

Buyer's VAT: 4650260641
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6.00
3.00
1.00
2.00

1.00
2.00

101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750m| 43% 17.6667 EA
101550 Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111 EA
101831 Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x{12x50ml) 43% 9.0667 PK
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167 EA
250733 Avion Reposado 6x750m! 40% 25.0000 EA
270501 Martell VS 12x750m| 40% 25.0000 EA
. BankingDetalls .~

Account No: *ExEx%6023

Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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363.00
425,79
255.48
399.63
638.44
414.75

Name:
Signature:
Date:

-17.67
-15.11
-9.07
-9.42
-25.00
-25.00

i’ayment Term: -

: : 15 Days from
' statement 1.0%

VAT Total Amount

310.80 2,072.00
184.81 1,232.04
36.96 246.41
117.06 780.43
52.02 613.44

TotalVAT

" eckied i s on b o cwtomer




Buyer: .

e
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Pernod Ricard
South Ai_rica

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

- Wat No: 4670144973 -~ - - -

' Bestmade cct/a

Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace

Main Road
Kleof 3640

Requested Date:  2025-01-28

item number

Bank:
Account No:

Branch
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| BankingDetails

Citibank ZAR
LR EET Yk
SOUTH AFRICA

Customer PO:

T IO D BIGH

Liquor Runners Durisa;,
DEBRIEFED

. e
Consignee: L DocNo: | 1537845
Old Highway Maytime 11136 Date: } 2025-01-28
8/9 Natali; Terrace _tﬁsfome_r: : {8794
Main Roa i Lo HE
Kioof 3640 Branch/ Pladt-: ;.4 KZND

Warehouse LL: o Ref:1725

Order No: | 1405525 5O

Liguor License: | KZNLA/0411140343
Buyer's VAT: 4650260641
o pro e ey e G o
ApAE=hle SR e TR Payment Term: | statement 1.0%

tSelling Prica . Dlscount | - VAT ' Total Amount
SPARAC. NO. 19152 coprotal . . 6,516.57

G5

Goods Racewved B,NQ\”’)Q!‘\ e

1Srgnatum% eses

Nate:. B BV/BB...crV. N0 RIGT. ..

Cobehe e ef ayeries, gurclaim N '3

' Recelved in good order on behalf of customer

Signature:

Date:




