

  
**Pernod Ricard**  
**South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Bestmade cc t/a  
 Old Highway Maytime 11136  
 8/9 Natalia Terrace  
 Main Road  
 Kloof 3640

**Consignee:**  
 Old Highway Maytime 11136  
 8/9 Natalia Terrace  
 Main Road  
 Kloof 3640

**Doc No:** 1537845  
**Date:** 2025-01-28  
**Customer:** 8794  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LI:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1405525 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/0411140343

**Buyer's VAT:** 4650260641

**Requested Date:** 2025-01-28

**Customer PO:** Siphesihle

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101450	Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667	EA	6.00	363.00	-17.67	310.80	2,072.00
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111	EA	3.00	425.79	-15.11	184.81	1,232.04
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0667	PK	1.00	255.48	-9.07	36.96	246.41
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167	EA	2.00	399.63	-9.42	117.06	780.43
250733	Avion Reposado 6x750ml 40% 25.0000	EA	1.00	638.44	-25.00	92.02	613.44
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000	EA	2.00	414.75	-25.00	116.92	779.49
						<b>Total VAT</b>	<b>Total Including</b>
						858.57	6,582.38

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED



Signed *[Signature]*

Tax Invoice

**Buyer:** Bestmade cc t/a  
 Old Highway Maytime 11136  
 8/9 Natalia Terrace  
 Main Road  
 Kloof 3640

**Consignee:**  
 Old Highway Maytime 11136  
 8/9 Natalia Terrace  
 Main Road  
 Kloof 3640

**Doc No:** 1537845  
**Date:** 2025-01-28  
**Customer:** 8794  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1405525 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNLA/0411140343

Buyer's VAT: 4650260641

**Requested Date:** 2025-01-28

**Customer PO:** Siphesihle

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
	TOP OLD HIGHWAY SPAR A/C. NO. 11136				6,516.57
<b>COD Total</b>					

Goods Received By: *Nathan*

Signature: *[Signature]*

Date: *30/01/25* GRV. NO: *2159*

In the event of queries, our claim N° is

Banking Details

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_